Catalog 9EM-TK-190-3
B123
B
Fi
lte
rs
, R
eg

3 3/8" X
4 1/2" X
Common-P1 Regulator Numbering System
Note:  When selecting from the options columns, please enter
letters in alphabetical order, for example:
R 1 9 - 0 3 - F A 0 0.
1	 Tamper kit not installed. Kit is shipped loose in carton.
2	 ISO, R228 (G Series).
3	 Not available on R19.
4	 Not available on R09.
Thread Type
	 0	 NPT
	 C	 BSPP 2
Family
	 09	 Miniature
	 19	 Compact
Unit Function
	 R	 Regulator
Options
	 0	 None
	 P	 Metal Panel Nut
Regulated Port Size
	 B	 1/8" Regulated Port 3
	 A	 1/4" Regulated Port 4
	 C	 3/8" Regulated Port 4
Options
	 0	 None
	 C	 Tamper Resistant 1
		  Regulator Adjustment
	 P	 Metal Panel Nut
	 Unit					     Thread	 Pipe		 Diaphragm	 Regulated
	 Function		  Family			   Type	 Size		  Function	 Port Size	 Options	 Options
	 R	 1		  9	 -	 0	 3	 -	 F	 A	 0	 0
		  Spring Range
	Diaphragm		  0 to 30 PSIG	 0 to 60 PSIG	 0 to 125 PSIG	 0 to 250 PSIG 4
	 Function	 Fluorocarbon	 (0 to 2.1 bar)	 (0 to 4.1 bar)	 (0 to 8.6 bar)	 (0 to 17.2 bar)
Relieving
	 No	 C	 D	 F	 G
		  Yes	 J	 K	 L	 M
	Non-relieving
	 No	 P	 W	 R	 S
		  Yes	 V	 X	 Y	 Z
  = “Most Popular”
Common-P1 Regulator Numbering System
B124
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-3
B
Filters, Regulators, Lubricators
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Common-P1 Regulator
R09
Specifications
Flow Capacity*	 1/8 	  27.0 SCFM (12.7 dm3/s)
	 1/4	 28.5 SCFM (13.4 dm3/s)
Adjusting Range Pressure	 0 to 30 PSIG (0 to 2.1 bar)
		  0 to 60 PSIG (0 to 4.1 bar)
		  0 to 125 PSIG (0 to 8.6 bar)
Maximum Supply Pressure	 300 PSIG (20.7 bar)
Operating Temperature	 -4° to 150°F (-20° to 65.5°C)
P1 Port Size
(Inlet / Outlet)	 NPT / BSPP-G	 1/8, 1/4
P2 Regulated Ports
(2 ea.)	 NPT / BSPT-Rc	 1/8
Weight	 lb. (kg)	 .66 (0.3)
*	 Inlet pressure 100 PSIG (6.9 bar). Secondary pressure 90 PSIG (6.2 bar).

	 L-Type.................................................................... GRP-96-739
	 T-Type.....................................................................GPA-96-737
Ordering Information
All P2 Regulated Ports are 1/8"
Model Type P1 Port Size
Without Gauge
0 to 125 PSIG
0 to 8.6 bar)
Without Gauge
0 to 30 PSIG
(0 to 2.1 bar)
Without Gauge
0 to 60 PSIG
(0 to 4.1 bar)
Relieving
1/8 R09-01-FB00 R09-01-CB00 R09-01-DB00
1/4 R09-02-FB00 R09-02-CB00 R09-02-DB00
Non-relieving
1/8 R09-01-RB00 R09-01-PB00 R09-01-WB00
1/4 R09-02-RB00 R09-02-PB00 R09-02-WB00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Typical Application
NOTE:  Gauge not included, order separately by accessory number.
0

	 T-Type.................................................................... GPA-96-603
Note:  Gauge not included, order separately by accessory number.
Ordering Information
All units shown with 1/4" regulated ports. For 3/8" ports, place letter C in position 7.
Model Type P1 Port Size
5-125 PSIG
(0.4 to 8.6 bar)
10-250 PSIG
(0.7 to 7.2 bar)
3-60 PSIG
(0.2 to 4.1 bar)
Relieving
1/4 R19-02-FA00 R19-02-GA00 R19-02-DA00
3/8 R19-03-FA00 R19-03-GA00 R19-03-DA00
1/2 R19-04-FA00 R19-04-GA00 R19-04-DA00
Non-relieving
1/4 R19-02-RA00 R19-02-SA00 R19-02-WA00
3/8 R19-03-RA00 R19-03-SA00 R19-03-WA00
1/2 R19-04-RA00 R19-04-SA00 R19-04-WA00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
0
5
10